
Chairman’s Report - 11th June – 18th July 

 

Saturday 11th June 

3 p.m. 

Festival of Military Music 

Wales Millennium Centre 

Sunday 12th June 

9.30 a.m. 

Newport Civic Service 

Newport Cathedral 

Thursday 16th June Royal Ascot Charity Day 

Chepstow Racecourse 

Tuesday 21st June 

1 p.m. 

Young Enterprise Wales Company & Team of the Year Final 

2016 

Wales Millennium Centre 

Sunday 26th June 

1.45 p.m. 

Powys Civic Reception 

Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells 

Thursday 30th June 

8 p.m. 

Battle of the Somme Vigil Service 

Llandaff Cathedral Cardiff 

Friday 1st July 

2.30 p.m. 

Opening ceremony of framework for new Caldicot School 

building 

Caldicot School 

Saturday 2nd July 

10 a.m. 

Presentation of Prizes 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth School for Girls 

Saturday 2nd July 

7.30 p.m. 

Gwent Bach – Summer Concert and Garden Party 

St Mary’s Priory Room, Abergavenny 

Sunday 3rd July 

3 p.m. 

Torfaen CBC 

Civic Service 

Cwmbran 

Monday 4th July 

7 p.m. 

Gwent Music Showcase Concert 

St David’s Hall, Cardiff 

Thursday 7th July 

12 noon 

Jesse Memorial Window Dedication Service 

St Mary’s Priory Church, Abergavenny 

Thursday 7th July 

5.30 p.m. 

Performance Evening 

Chepstow School 

Saturday 9th July 

9.45 a.m. 

Commemoration Service and Speech Day 

Monmouth School 

Sunday 10th July 

2.30 p.m. 

Neath Port Talbot Civic Service 

St Joseph’s Catholic Church, Neath 

Friday 15th July 

8.30 a.m. 

Rwnada Cycling Team Visit 

King Henry School, Abergavenny 

Friday 15th July 

3 p.m. 

The David Lewis Commemoration 

St Mary’s Priory, Abergavenny 

Sunday 17th  July 

2 p.m. 

Monmouth Town Council Civic Service 

Shire Hall / St Mary’s Priory Church, Monmouth 

Monday 18th July 

 

Luncheon at the Royal Welsh 

Llanelwedd, Builth Wells, Powys 

 


